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Dan Jones 
Director, Business Development 
BDO 
dfjones@bdo.com 
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Ann Thurston 
Associate Vice President for Academic, 
Administration and Finance 
Plymouth State University 
athurston@mail.plymouth.edu 
 
Bob Totino 
Vice Pres Finance 
Wentworth Institute of Technology 
totinor@wit.edu 
 
Alexandra Tovar 
Vice President, Commercial Underwriter 
BankUnited 
atovar@bankunited.com 
 
Tricia Tower 
Associate Treasurer 
Emmanuel College 
tower@emmanuel.edu 
 
Lisa Treacy 
Senior Budget Analyst 
Regis College 
lisa.treacy@regiscollege.edu 
 
Nicholas Tripician 
Director 
PNC Capital Markets, LLC 
nicholas.tripician@pnc.com 
 
Nicole Trufant 
VP, Finance & Admin 
University of New England 
ntrufant@une.edu 
 
Leigh Tucker 
Managing Director 
Accounting Management Solutions 
ltucker@amsolutions.net 
 
Donna M Turcotte 
Enterprise Director of Budgets & Planning - 
GSOM 
Clark University 
dturcotte@clarku.edu 
 
 
 

Mariflor Uva 
AVP, Budget & Capital Planning 
North Shore Community College 
muva@northshore.edu 
 
Diana Uveges 
Business Manager 
Rutgers University 
diana.uveges@rutgers.edu 
 
Andrew J Vail 
Senior Administrative Director 
Cornell University 
ajv2@cornell.edu 
 
Sucharita S.K. Varanasi 
Attorney 
Hinckley Allen 
svaranasi@hinckleyallen.com 
 
Sara Vautour 
Finance Manager 
Brandeis University 
svautour@brandeis.edu 
 
Henry Velez 
Senior Executive Director 
Rutgers University 
henry.x.velez@rutgers.edu 
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Kim Warner 
Senior Financial Administrator 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
warner@mit.edu 
 
Tim Warren 
Principal 
CliftonLarsonAllen LLP 
timothy.warren@claconnect.com 
 
Nico Washington 
Associate Provost, Financial Mgmt 
University of Maryland Baltimore County 
nico@umbc.edu 
 
Maria Watkins 
Divisional Business Officer 
Merrimack College 
watkinsm@merrimack.edu 
 
Mitchell L. Wein 
Chief Administrative Officer and Vice President 
for Finance, Treasurer 
Haverford College 
mwein@haverford.edu 
 
Abigail Weinshel 
Accounting Analyst 
George Washington University 
abweins@gwu.edu 
 
Ailish Welch 
Assistant Controller 
Wheaton College 
welch_ailish@wheatoncollege.edu 
 
Cindy R. Wemette 
Controller 
Middlebury College 
wemette@middlebury.edu 
 
David Wenger 
Senior Vice President 
Bank of America Merrill Lynch 
david.wenger@baml.com 
 
Shari Whiting 
Controller 
Hamilton College 
swhiting@hamilton.edu 
 
 
 
 

Laura Whitney 
Controller 
University of Hartford 
lwhitney@hartford.edu 
 
Janet Williams 
Controller 
Ithaca College 
jwilliams4@ithaca.edu 
 
Ellen Wilson-Ghee 
Director, Business Development 
Aramark 
Wilson-ellen@aramark.com 
 
Sara Winchester 
Executive Vice President, Finance and 
Administration 
Ocean County College 
swinchester@ocean.edu 
 
Karla D Wiser 
Controller 
Juniata College 
wiserk@juniata.edu 
 
Mark Witkowski 
Senior Regional Manager -Higher Education 
Ricoh Americas Corporation 
mark.witkowski@ricoh-usa.com 
 
Jerel Wohl 
Director of Fiscal Operations 
University of Pennsylvania 
jerelw@law.upenn.edu 
 
Benny Wong 
Vice President 
MassDevelopment 
bwong@massdevelopment.com 
 
Tricia Wood 
Executive Director, Internal Audit 
Northeastern University 
p.wood@neu.edu 
 
David J. Woodward 
Director of Finance 
Brown University 
david_woodward@brown.edu 
 
Reka Wrynn 
Staff Professional II 
University of Connecticut 
reka.wrynn@uconn.edu 
 
 
 
 

EACUBO 2016 Workshop Attendees 



Paul Katie Xhori 
Business Administrator, Residential and 
Hospitality Services 
University of Pennsylvania 
alketa@exchange.upenn.edu 
 
Ying Ye 
Sr. Financial Analyst 
Tufts University 
ying.ye@tufts.edu 
 
Jennifer Yeomans 
Controller 
Rivier University 
jyeomans@rivier.edu 
 
Joanne L. Yestramski 
Vice Chancellor, Finance & Operation 
University of Massachusetts Lowell 
Joanne_Yestramski@uml.edu 
 
LeRoy Young 
Controller 
Norwich University 
lyoung@norwich.edu 
 
Nic Zarrelli 
Dean of Academic Planning and Resources 
Union College 
zarrelln@union.edu 
 
Ken Zeferes 
Business Manager, University Library 
University of Pennsylvania 
kzeferes@upenn.edu 
 
Nellie Zhao 
Staff Accountant 
Harvard University 
nellie_zhao@hms.harvard.edu 
 
 

EACUBO 2016 Workshop Attendees 


